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Opis produktu

¢ Stét spawany

Stét przyscienny z p6étkg 1400x700x850

mm spawany

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Producent

Marka

Konstrukcja
Materiat wykonania
Szerokos¢ - W
Gtebokos¢ - D
Wysokos¢ - H

ilos¢ poétek

1 456,00 zt
1183,74 zt
612347
Stalgast
Stalgast
spawana

stal nierdzewna
1400 mm

700 mm

850 mm

1 szt
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